
Teacher ID Name Date of Joining Qualification Gender 

T26003252467 Krishnkant Asthana 09-04-2025 B.Ed M 

T26003252428 Abu Huraira 02-07-2025 B.Ed M 

T26003247158 Harendra 03-07-2025 B.Ed M 

T26003242209 Vanshika Gupta 02-04-2025 B.Ed F 

T25003237706 Pragya Singh 02-04-2024 B.Ed F 

T25003237653 Sneha 02-04-2025 B.Ed F 

T25002933234 Neeraj Singh 19-08-2024 MCA M 

T24002652875 Ranjeet Kumar 15-02-2024 B.Ed M 

T24002595732 Alok Prakash 02-04-2025 B.Ed M 

T23002131950 Syed Zakir Abbas 05-04-2021 B.Ed M 

T22001717352 Ajay Kumar Maury 26-05-2025 B.Ed M 

T22001717158 Pratima Dubey 12-04-2021 B.Ed F 

T22001534232 Anil Kumar 02-02-2021 B.Ed M 

T22001529157 Saurabh Kumar Maurya 02-02-2021 B.Ed M 

T22001221556 Rama Shankar Prajapati 2018 B.Ed M 

 


